NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 3332
Application Product Details
Feature
It can be widely used for shopping
malls, Palaces, Trade shows,
Supermarkets, Conference Halls,
Hotels, Schools, Hospitals, Meeting
room Factories, Theater, Cinemas,

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 3534
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
7W
NSL-DAJ-WA-55-7W-XXK-COB-NS-IP23
NSL-DAJ-WA-55-7W-XXK-COB-TD-XX-IP23
W66 H85 Ø55 910
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
10W
NSL-DAJ-WA-75-10W-XXK-COB-NS-IP23
NSL-DAJ-WA-75-10W-XXK-COB-TD-XX-IP23
W90 H115 Ø75 1300